BEAR RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
ROUTE 31

HIGHWAY 49

CAMEO

BREWER

CLIVUS DRIVE
CARRIAGE

CERRITO ROAD
BUMPY LANE

OAK DRIVE
PERKOLEE ROAD
ROUND VALLEY ROAD

TOP OF T BY FOOTHILL CHURCH AND FIRE STATION

AUBURN ROAD
TRAVERTINE COURT

LA BARR MEADOWS
CORNER STORE
WELSH LN

CARRIE DRIVE

JUST AFTER TURN ONTO CARRIE DRIVE
LORIE

FAY ROAD/RAINBOW RD

GARY WAY
GARY AND CARRIE (AT THE MAILBOXES)

FRANCIS DRIVE
FRANCIS DR. (NORTH) AND ALTA SIERRA DR
BALL ROAD

BALL ROAD
STINSON DRIVE #1

RAGAN WAY
RAGAN WAY AFTER TURN FROM BALL RD
RAGAN WAY AND FRANCIS DRIVE

FRANCIS DRIVE
FRANCIS DRIVE (SOUTH) AND ALTA SIERRA DRIVE

2[712017

AM
6:56
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:04
7:06
708
7:11
7:13
717
753
7:56

AM
1:22
NO AM

AM
127
7:29
7:31

AM
7:33

AM
7:36
1:37

AM
7:39

AM
7:40
7:41

AM
7:42

PM
3:45
3:48
3:50
3:52
3:54
3.57
4:00
4:04
4:07
4:15
4:53
4:55

PM
4:20
4:18

PM
4:25
4:26
4:28

4:30
PM
4:35
4:36
4:37
PM

4:38
4:39

4:41



ALTA SIERRA DRIVE
MEYER WAY

GOLD CREEK CT
LITTLE VALLEY ROAD

AM
744
7:46
7:48

PM
4:44
4:45
4:48



BEAR RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
ROUTE 32

MAGNOLIA RD
KNOLLS RD
RUTHERFORD DR
ADAMSON DR

SPRING RANCHES (ACROSS)

HORSE SHOE LANE TURNOUT
MAGNOLIA RD & DOG BAR

DOG BAR RD

MISTY WIND LN

21693 DOG BAR RD
MORNING SUN LN
RIVER RANCH (ACROSS)
AMBER LANE

LODE STAR
BLACKHAWK RD
VENUS CT

TAYLOR CROSSING RD.
17624/17580 DOG BAR RD
18840 DOG BAR RD

NORVIN WAY
NORVIN WAY T/A

WOLF CREEK RD
20365 WOLF CREEK RD
20040 WOLF CREEK
OCELOT DR.

LEOPARD RD. (ACROSS)
TIGER TAIL (WEST)

AT BREWER RD

BREWER RD
LODE STAR GATE
16960 BREWER RD (HARTWIG)

ANNIE DR (#1 ACROSS) (SOUTH)
ANNIE DR (#2 NORTH) ( ACROSS)

GARY-BECOMES TAMMY

FIRESTATION AND TAMMY WAY

AM
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:55

PM
3:40
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:48

PM
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:53



NORLENE WAY

ROUND VALLEY ROAD

11741 (ACROSS)

NORLENE AND ALEXANDRA (NORTH)

18729 NORLENE WAY (ACROSS FROM COMMANCHE
DRIVE)

ALEXANDRA WAY
NORLENE AND ALEXANDRA (SOUTH)

PATRICIA WAY
ANONA COURT / PENNY ACROSS
SHANA COURT (ACROSS)

GEORGE WAY
GEORGE WAY AND PATRICIA WAY
GEORGE AND ALEXANDRIA

HIGHWAY 49
RUNNING M

AM
7:35
7:36
/.38

7:43

AM
7:40

PM
4:38
4:39
4:41

4:45

4:43



BEAR RIVER HIGH SCHOOL

ROUTE 33

MCCOURTNEY RD AM PM
MCCOURTNEY RD SCHOOL 6:51 4:44
WOLF MOUNTAIN RD. (TRANSFER STATION) 6:53 4:42
INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH RD (INDIAN SPRINGS INAM  6:55 4:40
CLEAR CREEK SCHOOL @ CROSSWALK 6:57 4:39
BEYERS LANE 7:00 4:38
ADAIR RD 7:01 4:37
LIME KILN RD. AT MCCOURTNEY 'Y' 7:02 4:35
LIME KILN RD. AM PM
14928 LIME KILN RD 7:04 4:34
TRIPLE H. RANCH 7:05 4:33
13597 LIME KILN RD 7:06 4:32
SILVER SPRINGS PLACE 7:07 4:31
WOLF MEADOW NO AM 2:47
11685 LIME KILN 7:30 4:07
OLD POND LN. 7:31 4:08
HOLCOMB DR. 7:32 4:10
VINTAGE DR. 7:35 4:16
10845 (ZANGOL PL.) 7:33 4:11
RETRAC RD 7:34 4:18
10648 LIME KILN RD NO AM 4:19
EAST LIME KILN ROAD AM PM
RETREAT ROAD 7:38 4:13
BUCK MOUNTAIN 7:40 4:14
WOLF ROAD AM PM
14985 WOLF ROAD 7:09 4:22
HAWKEYE LANE 7:10 4:23
GARDEN BAR RD. AM PM
MEYER RAVINE 7:21 4:25
CLAYTON RD 7:16 4:27
COUNTRYSIDE 7:20 4:29

DUGGANS RD AM PM




15707 DUGGANS RD
15973 DUGGANS RD
WOLF MEADOW
SIMBA CT

16605 DUGGANS RD
16503 DUGGANS RD

HIGHWAY 49

STREETER

GAUTIER ROAD

RINCON ROAD (BEAR RIVER STUDENTS)
RINCON ROAD (SAEL STUDENTS)

ALTA SIERRA
JOHNSON PLACE (SAEL STOP ONLY)

7.28
127
NO AM
7:24
7:26
NO AM

AM
751
753
7:55
8:25

AM
8:40

4:05
4:03
4:04
4:00
NO PM
4:02

PM
3:45
3:47
3:50
RT 24



